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L—2 BitamEFRAE 19:59:10
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 45.621 +0.479  20:07:35.960
(11-7) [ELEB 3 10 45.551 +0.409 20:08:21.511
1 47.336 +2.796 20:01:26.015 11 45.927 +0.785 20:09:07.438
2 45.265 +0.725 20:02:11.280 12 45.392 +0.250 20:09:52.830
3 45.123 +0.583  20:02:56.403
4 44.540 20:03:40.943 (11-9) 25 3
5 45.386 +0.846  20:04:26.329 1 48.199 +2.868  20:01:30.588
6 45.166 +0.626  20:05:11.495 2 47.115 +1.784 20:02:17.703
7 44.877 +0.337  20:05:56.372 3 47.101 +1.770 20:03:04.804
8 45.062 +0.522 20:06:41.434 4 50.506 +5.175  20:03:55.310
9 44.988 +0.448  20:07:26.422 5 45.882 +0.551  20:04:41.192
10 44,600 +0.060 20:08:11.022 6 46.061 +0.730 20:05:27.253
11 45.123 +0.583 20:08:56.145 7 45.849 +0.518  20:06:13.102
12 44.880 +0.340  20:09:41.025 8 45.677 +0.346  20:06:58.779
9 45.331 20:07:44.110
(11-3) DEBA 3 10 45.661 +0.330  20:08:29.771
1 47.276 +2.550 20:01:26.420 11 46.116 +0.785 20:09:15.887
2 45.387 +0.661 20:02:11.807 12 45.909 +0.578 20:10:01.796
3 45.091 +0.365  20:02:56.898
4 44,982 +0.256 20:03:41.880 (11-5) Mot 4
5 45.586 +0.860 20:04:27.466 1 48.388 +2.681 20:01:30.243
6 44.743 +0.017  20:05:12.209 2 47.097 +1.390  20:02:17.340
7 44.726 20:05:56.935 3 47.123 +1.416 20:03:04.463
8 44.822 +0.09  20:06:41.757 4 46.239 +0.532 20:03:50.702
9 45.014 +0.288  20:07:26.771 5 47.368 +1.661 20:04:38.070
10 45.286 +0.560 20:08:12.057 6 52.006 +6.299  20:05:30.076
11 45.668 +0.942  20:08:57.725 7 46.197 +0.490  20:06:16.273
12 45.032 +0.306  20:09:42.757 8 45.707 20:07:01.980
9 46.490 +0.783  20:07:48.470
(11-4) 5%id5 3 10 46.197 +0.490  20:08:34.667
1 46.926 +2.325 20:01:27.043 11 46.427 +0.720 20:09:21.094
2 45.206 +0.605 20:02:12.249 12 46.528 +0.821 20:10:07.622
3 45.216 +0.615  20:02:57.465
4 45.426 +0.825  20:03:42.891
5 45.098 +0.497  20:04:27.989
6 45.199 +0.598  20:05:13.188
7 44.858 +0.257  20:05:58.046
8 44.601 20:06:42.647
9 44.717 +0.116  20:07:27.364
10 45.363 +0.762  20:08:12.727
11 45.472 +0.871  20:08:58.199
12 45.203 +0.602  20:09:43.402
(11-10) 2LVL 3
1 47.403 +2.434  20:01:27.600
2 46.067 +1.098  20:02:13.667
3 45.664 +0.695  20:02:59.331
4 45.517 +0.548  20:03:44.848
5 45.175 +0.206  20:04:30.023
6 45.826 +0.857  20:05:15.849
7 45.522 +0.553  20:06:01.371
8 45.359 +0.390  20:06:46.730
9 45.617 +0.648  20:07:32.347
10 45.123 +0.154  20:08:17.470
11 45.391 +0.422  20:09:02.861
12 44.969 20:09:47.830
(11-1) HLE 3
1 47.350 +2.208  20:01:28.277
2 46.029 +0.887  20:02:14.306
3 45.759 +0.617  20:03:00.065
4 45.765 +0.623  20:03:45.830
5 45.142 20:04:30.972
6 45.730 +0.588  20:05:16.702
7 45.784 +0.642  20:06:02.486
8 47.853 +2711  20:06:50.339
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